Relatério Geral - 50 KM - Todos - MASTER B1
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MOUNTAIN BIKE DA FESTA DE SAO JOAO

Numero Nome

444
449
590
445
454
457
442
438
401
459
440
446
447

MARCOS ANTONIO
ADNEI ROCHA

edson vagner

DENILSON RODRIGUES
pedro lucio

jose rivelino

MARCELO RODRIGUES BATISTA
BRUNO VIEIRA

lucio agenor

agnaldo pereira da silva
HELDER JOSE DA SILVA
WANDERSON RAIMUNDO
PEDRO LOTT
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Equipe

Tempo
02:04:08
02:04:34
02:12:24
02:14:32
02:17:27
02:23:22
02:24:37
02:29:28
02:32:11
02:43:58
02:49:20
02:50:55
02:53:56
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